:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10132182

Oct 08, 2024 - 17:58 (UTC)

In epoch 316,630 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 553658 - 0.019434471 ETH®
47.42 USD

2 553659 - 0.019438741 ETH®
47.43 USD

3 553660 - 0.019438724 ETH®
47.43 USD

4 553661 - 0.019413871 ETH®
47.37 USD

S 553662 - 0.111971804 ETH®
273.22 USD

6 553663 - 0.019430066 ETH®
47.41 USD

7 553664 - 0.019416244 ETH®
47.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10132182
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/316630
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553658
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553659
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553660
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553661
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553662
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553663
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553664

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

553665

553666

553668

553669

Validator Id

870705

Amount

- 0.019409506
47.36 USD

- 0.019401874
47.34 USD

- 0.019409006
47.36 USD

- 0.019448147
47.45 USD

- 0.019436543
47.42 USD

- 0.019434614
47.42 USD

- 0.019429628
47.41 USD

- 0.019427859
47.40 USD

- 0.019373936
47.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.046177002
112.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553665
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553666
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553667
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553668
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553669
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553670
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553671
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553672
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/553675
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/870705

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



